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Gary Conference

GARY?S BAR Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Russell Wilson fan club 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1192.52 988.58 1359.92

Chupacabras 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1106.55 946.14 1234.44

UNDER DA SEA 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1108.60 1005.34 1218.12

Miracle Bill 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1081.29 968.55 1210.62

BLUE CRUSH 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1058.99 949.24 1159.55

Whodatsammi 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 804.78 809.64 933.01

Newton's Niggas 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 874.68 891.30 1001.33

BLITZBURG 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 989.03 999.82 1166.34

MIKE N9NE 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 981.73 1034.06 1111.69

NONI 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 854.81 961.04 1091.12

TEAM BUTTERCUP 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 782.70 1010.52 882.61

Da Ballbusters 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 779.73 1051.18 923.94

Total Points
Russell Wilson fan club 1359.92

Chupacabras 1234.44

UNDER DA SEA 1218.12

Miracle Bill 1210.62

BLITZBURG 1166.34

BLUE CRUSH 1159.55

MIKE N9NE 1111.69

NONI 1091.12

Newton's Niggas 1001.33

Whodatsammi 933.01

Da Ballbusters 923.94

TEAM BUTTERCUP 882.61
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Nikki Conference

NIKKI?S BAR Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Crush 2 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1174.58 834.48 1385.76

Chris 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1138.97 959.98 1254.05

Shelbs 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 961.65 811.82 1178.37

BANDITS 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 946.44 902.28 1120.01

TACKLE THIS!!! 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 843.39 827.44 945.55

Kimmie 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 972.19 989.45 1099.86

Jack Mehoff AKA The Mad Russian 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 902.12 898.91 1042.84

Wally 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 792.89 955.33 946.60

Just Here So I Don't Get Fined 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 777.51 894.35 930.26

Team 20rob 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 949.12 1004.19 1034.37

INFIDELS 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 973.46 1045.43 1089.92

Sandi 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 763.83 1072.49 851.53

Total Points
Blue Crush 2 1385.76

Chris 1254.05

Shelbs 1178.37

BANDITS 1120.01

Kimmie 1099.86

INFIDELS 1089.92

Jack Mehoff AKA The Mad Russian 1042.84

Team 20rob 1034.37

Wally 946.60

TACKLE THIS!!! 945.55

Just Here So I Don't Get Fined 930.26

Sandi 851.53
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